
Technische Daten

Material

Klemmeinsatz

Formdichtung

Material O-Ring

Schutzart

Temperaturbereich

Variante

Außengewinde (AG)

Gewindelänge (GL)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite (SW1/SW2)

Anzahl Bohrungen x d

Anzugsdrehmoment

Messing vernickelt

Polyamid V0 nach UL94

Elastomer

NBR

IP 65 , IP 68 – 10 bar bei optimaler Belegung aller Bohrungen

-40°C bis +100°C

Metr.

M50 x 1,5

9 mm

37 mm

57/57 mm

-

24 Nm
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Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

5

4033878005200

0,23793 kg

EC000441

EC000441

EC000441

27-14-44-32

74198090

Notiz:
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